
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1073604001015000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 13,158

CAMA #: 107 36 0 40 01 015 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: LINCOLN, LARRY D Legal: BEG 200.2 S OF SW COR ARAPAHO ST & 2ND ST TH S 54, W 
262(S), N 54, E 2 62(S) TO POB & N 1/2 VACATED C AVENUE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 338124

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 918.84 918.84 1,837.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202778386-1 11/14/2023

918.84 0.00

11/14/2023

0.00

1 918.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

918.84

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 133338              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC            918.84

202878712-1 05/01/2024

918.84 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

918.84

0.00

0.00

**********

918.84

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 918.84 918.84 0.00 1,837.68

1,837.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/28/2025 9:13:27 PM


