RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/1/2026 6:17:28 AM

Tax Unit ID: 351

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351

Value: 13,158

Parcel #: 1073604001015000

CAMA #: 107 36 0 40 01 015 00 0 00

Sec: 36 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: LINCOLN, LARRY D

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \ \text{BEG 200.2 S OF SW COR ARAPAHO ST \& 2ND ST TH S 54, W}$

262(S), N 54, E 2 62(S) TO POB & N 1/2 VACATED C AVENUE

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	338124	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	918.84	918.84	1,837.68
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202778386-1	11/14/2023	11/14/2023	1	918.84	0.00	0.00	918.84		
918.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 133338	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS INC	918.84				
202878712-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	918.84	0.00	918.84	Mortgage Co Payments	
918.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				918.84	918.84	0.00	1,837.68		
1,837.68	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00